Project
Type
Date
Notes
Equivalent to up to 400W MH
Input Watts 110W
Lumens 12 147 lumens
Efficiency 110 lumens per watt

* Standard configuration
** Chosen photocell option must be the same as voltage
ORDERING GUIDE
AWL3 – LED103 – – – –
VOLTAGE
B - 120 - 277V*
A - 120V
F - 277V
C - 347V
COLOUR TEMP
5K - 5000K*
4K - 4000K
3K - 3000K
FINISH
BRZ - BRONZE*
CC - CUSTOM
COLOUR
OPTIONS
V - Visor
WG - Wire Guard
PCL - Polycarbonate Lens
DMS - Dimmable Sensor
SMS - On/Off Sensor
PCA - 120V Photocell**
PCF - 277V Photocell**
PCC - 347V Photocell**
AWL3-LED103
Adjustable Wall Pack
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Isoilluminance Diagram
0.01
0.02
0.05
0.1
0.2 0.5
1.
2.
5.
Mounting Height =  25 '.  Each box is one mounting height.
Mounting
   Height         Multiplier
   -----------       --------------
      10 6.250
      15 2.778
      20 1.563
      25 1.000
      30 0.694
      35 0.510
      40 0.391
      45 0.309
      50 0.250
IESNA:LM-63-2002
[TEST]
[TESTLAB]
[TESTDATE] 2/26/2015
[ISSUEDATE] 2/26/2015
[MANUFAC] RAB DESIGN LIGHTING
[LUMCAT] AWL3-LED103-B-5K-BRZ
[LUMINAIRE] AWL3 SERIES
CHARACTERISTICS
IES Classification Type III
Longitudinal Classification Very Short
Lumens Per Lamp N.A. (absolute)